SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
TUESDAY 05 OCTOBER 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A34 2012/06099 VILJOEN NATASHA VS. ROAD ACCIDNET FUND OK

1 2012/34235 MOLEPE MMAKOMANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND  OK

2 2011/39065 SIZWE CELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
3 2010/22144  ZWANE SIPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
4 2011/15850 MASANGO ELIJA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2010/47081 GERRIT VAN STADEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6 2012/04863 THOTSELA SARAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2012/28304 MATLHOACHABA MOSES VS PRASA OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2011/15481

2010/17917

2011/27397

2012/26147

2012/25895

2010/13930

2010/46928

2009/3982

2011/43093

2012/14836

SALO CARMEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDHLOVU BEVERLY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

AUGUST DIANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

VAN NIEKERK CONRAAD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

GANESHA GURU TRANSPORT VS HOLLARD INSURANCE OK

COMPANY

STANDARD BANK SA VS D-O-S-T SA CC

HATTINGH ANDRE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SIVHIDZO TSHILIDZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VENDULA N N VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

AMRIT KARA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2012/22828

2012/30492

2009/35554

2012/09429

2012/12730

2011/47664

2008/39685

2012/28165

2011/16107

2007/4897

TENNANT MARRY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

EDWARDS NORMAN GAVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

DZINGIRAYI PATMOS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

O’GORMAN ELAINE VS TAME NIGEL

AMERIKA KATRINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MONGEZI NJIVASHE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MALEBE MOLEBALENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

VILAKAZ| MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PHAKWAGO MABLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FASSLER —-KAMSTRA MIRA VS THE JOHANNESBURG
DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2011/30966

2012/07706

2010/48620

2011/37276

2008/37037

2012/31984

2010/07453

2010/12354

2012/23728

2009/31169

2012/13396

BRAUIN FELICE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
PATEL ZAHEEDA VS PATEL AMED OK
BOWERS ANDREW VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MADUNA MANDLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

GELDEBLOEM CHRISI —ANN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUNDOK

NAIDOO STRORM KARL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SIKHAKHANE EDAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MASEKO JEFFREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
KHUMALO DORIS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

VAN TONDER GERHARDUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

NGUGANA CORNELIUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

2012/39963

2010/15970

2011/40593

2012/28312

2010/03739

2012/11596

2005/28211

2008/22815

2012/36326

MATHEBULA WENDY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SETPROPS 9 PTY LTD VS HERMAN VAN DER MERWE OK

APPIES NAOMI CHEROL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

DEON JOHAN KRIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SIBISI WISEMAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ALBERTUS VAN NEEL VS NICK TRIANFILOOU
INDEX DONE 01/11/2013

VILJOEN LYDFORD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

ABSA BANK LTD VS DU TOIT ANDRE
INDEX DONE 28/10/2013

DIALE ELSIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2012/18321

2012/31434

2012/12769

2009/50746

2010/30903

2012/28406

2012/27440

2009/23824

2011/07350

2009/50368

TSHABALALA OUMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

THLONG BLANTINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNCWANGO NONJABULO VS PRASA

REFILOE MOTAUNG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEISURE BRANDS VS TRIGRAPH INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

CARRARA SARAH VS CARRARA MASSIMO

MS STEEL & STRUCTURES PTY LTD VS GO SUSPENSION
AND AXLES

KHOZA VELOCITY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ZONDI SKHUMBUZO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ZWANE SIPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

2010/18988

2011/43303

2011/42946

2013/22223

2011/40112

2011/42156

2008/18499

2011/18849

2012/21228

2011/25418

FONT INTERNATIONAL TRADERS VS NICHOLAS VAN WYK

NCAYIYANA ZANDILE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NGWENYA MAKHOSETHU VS MINISTER OF POLICE

PLANTATION MAINTANANACE CC VS DUMEHLEZ|

WAREOUSINGAND TRANSPORTATION

MTSHALI OTTY VS PRASA

XOLANI ZULU VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOSIA OUMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSHABALALA N VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SINDANE NTOMBI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BOJANG RAMPHO WAREOUSINGAND TRANSPORTATION



68 2006/22281 MPANDFE GAVIN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



